VETTER Industrie GmbH · Germany
Tel: +49 2736 4961-0 · info@forks.com
Visit us on:
The illustrations only represent the basic principles and do not constitute a contractual entitlement.
Technical information will not be updated automatically. TI
-0
2
8
-E
N
 /
St
at
us
:
1
1
-2
0
2
0
 /
©
 V
ET
TE
R
 In
du
st
rie
 G
m
bH
ManuTel® G2: Capacity
0
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
MTGZ-50-6
MTGZ-50
MTGZ-35
MTGZ-25
MTGZ-16
2300210019001700150013001100900700500
Lastschwerpunktabstand (mm)
Tr
ag
fä
hi
gk
ei
t
(k
g
/ P
aa
r)
Load center (mm)
C
ap
ac
ity
 (
kg
/p
ai
r)
VETTER Industrie GmbH · Germany
Tel: +49 2736 4961-0 · info@forks.com
Visit us on:
The illustrations only represent the basic principles and do not constitute a contractual entitlement.
Technical information will not be updated automatically. TI
-0
2
8
-E
N
 /
St
at
us
:
1
1
-2
0
2
0
 /
©
 V
ET
TE
R
 In
du
st
rie
 G
m
bH
Further models and cross-sections on demand.
ManuTel® G2: Typelist
Type Capacity Length Cross-section Outer cross- Weight „C of G“
(pair) / Load retracted extended basic fork section / piece retracted extended
Art. No. ISO center (kg) L0 (mm) L1 (mm) mm mm kg (mm)
MTGZ16/8/12/A 2A
1,600/500
800 1,200
100 x 35 115 x 50
45 263 356
MTGZ16/8/12/B 2B 800 1,200 47 252 341
MTGZ16/10/16/A 2A 1,000 1,600 53 353 503
MTGZ16/10/16/B 2B 1,000 1,600 55 340 485
MTGZ16/12/18/A 2A 1,200 1,800 62 448 605
MTGZ16/12/18/B 2B 1,200 1,800 64 434 586
MTGZ16/12/20/A 2A 1,200 2,000 62 446 656
MTGZ16/12/20/B 2B 1,200 2,000 64 432 635
MTGZ25/8/12/A 2A
2,500/500
800 1,200
120 x 40 135 x 55
60 261 344
MTGZ25/8/12/B 2B 800 1,200 63 251 330
MTGZ25/10/16/A 2A 1,000 1,600 71 352 485
MTGZ25/10/16/B 2B 1,000 1,600 74 339 467
MTGZ25/12/18/A 2A 1,200 1,800 82 446 585
MTGZ25/12/18/B 2B 1,200 1,800 85 431 566
MTGZ25/12/20/A 2A 1,200 2,000 82 444 630
MTGZ25/12/20/B 2B 1,200 2,000 85 430 610
MTGZ25/14/24/A 2A 1,400 2,400 92 538 779
MTGZ25/14/24/B 2B 1,400 2,400 95 523 757
MTGZ35/8/12/A 3A
3,500/500
800 1,200
125 x 45 140 x 60
75 243 314
MTGZ35/8/12/B 3B 800 1,200 80 228 294
MTGZ35/10/16/A 3A 1,000 1,600 87 330 444
MTGZ35/10/16/B 3B 1,000 1,600 92 311 419
MTGZ35/12/18/A 3A 1,200 1,800 100 421 542
MTGZ35/12/18/B 3B 1,200 1,800 105 400 515
MTGZ35/12/20/A 3A 1,200 2,000 100 420 581
MTGZ35/12/20/B 3B 1,200 2,000 105 398 552
MTGZ35/14/24/A 3A 1,400 2,400 112 511 722
MTGZ35/14/24/B 3B 1,400 2,400 117 488 689
MTGZ50/10/16/A 3A
5,000/500
1,000 1,600
150 x 50 165 x 65
123 332 436
MTGZ50/10/16/B 3B 1,000 1,600 131 314 411
MTGZ50/12/18/A 3A 1,200 1,800 128 423 532
MTGZ50/12/18/B 3B 1,200 1,800 136 401 505
MTGZ50/12/20/A 3A 1,200 2,000 128 422 569
MTGZ50/12/20/B 3B 1,200 2,000 136 400 539
MTGZ50/14/24/A 3A 1,400 2,400 144 514 705
MTGZ50/14/24/B 3B 1,400 2,400 151 490 672
MTGZ50-6/10/16/A 4A
5,000/600
1,000 1,600
150 x 50 165 x 65
126 300 392
MTGZ50-6/10/16/B 4B 1,000 1,600 133 285 372
MTGZ50-6/12/18/A 4A 1,200 1,800 142 385 485
MTGZ50-6/12/18/B 4B 1,200 1,800 149 370 465
MTGZ50-6/12/20/A 4A 1,200 2,000 142 385 525
MTGZ50-6/12/20/B 4B 1,200 2,000 149 370 505
MTGZ50-6/14/24/A 4A 1,400 2,400 157 472 648
MTGZ50-6/14/24/B 4B 1,400 2,400 165 457 628
Intermediate lockings on demand!